
A.Y. 2025-2026 ONLY

One single payment for the whole year:  1.5% discount from the annual tuition (after other discount)

Two payments by semester:   1.0% discount from the semester tuition (after other discount)

Four payments by quarter:    No discount

♦  Payment discounts apply only to the tuition fee.
♦  There will be no additional charges for the use of Visa and MasterCard if payments are made on or before the payment deadline.
♦  No payment discounts are available for families who pay after the academic year or semester has started.

PAYMENT DISCOUNTS:

GRADE
LEVEL

APPLICATION
FEE

REGISTRATION
FEE

INITIAL SETUP
FEE

ACCOUNTABILITY
FEE

(REFUNDABLE)

ONGOING ENROLLMENT
DEPOSIT

(REFUNDABLE)

TOTAL
ENROLLMENT FEE

Nursery

K1 - K3

G1 - G12

2,000

2,000

5,000

-

100,000

120,000

20,000

-

-

42,000

122,000

145,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

ONE-TIME ENROLLMENT FEES FOR INCOMING STUDENTS:

*The tuition fee is set for three years from AY 2025-26, 2026-27, and 2027-28. It will be reviewed in the school year 2026-27.
   The General, Catering, and the resulting Annual Fees may be revised yearly to reflect Thailand's inflation rates.

GRADE LEVEL TUITION FEE* GENERAL FEE CATERING FEE ANNUAL FEE

Nursery

K1

K2

K3

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

G11

G12

200,000

235,000

240,000

250,000

255,000

260,000

274,000

275,000

282,000

288,000

290,000

295,000

312,000

316,000

318,000

320,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

66,000

21,000

21,000

21,000

21,000

26,000

26,000

26,000

26,000

26,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

273,000

308,000

313,000

323,000

347,000

352,000

366,000

367,000

374,000

382,000

384,000

389,000

406,000

410,000

412,000

414,000

ADDITIONAL FEES:

Grade 12 Graduation Fee 5,000

Transportation services are available upon request. 

Transportation fees are dependent on distance. 

Please contact the school for pricing details. Fees can be paid by semester.

ANNUAL FEES:




