

SCHOOL FEES

A.Y. **2025-2026** ONLY

ONE-TIME ENROLLMENT FEES FOR INCOMING STUDENTS:

GRADE LEVEL	APPLICATION FEE	REGISTRATION FEE	INITIAL SETUP FEE	ACCOUNTABILITY FEE (REFUNDABLE)	ONGOING ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)	TOTAL ENROLLMENT FEE
Nursery	2,000	-	20,000	10,000	10,000	42,000
K1 - K3	2,000	100,000	-	10,000	10,000	122,000
G1 - G12	5,000	120,000	-	10,000	10,000	145,000

ANNUAL FEES:

GRADE LEVEL	TUITION FEE*	GENERAL FEE	CATERING FEE	ANNUAL FEE
Nursery	200,000	52,000	21,000	273,000
K1	235,000	52,000	21,000	308,000
K2	240,000	52,000	21,000	313,000
K3	250,000	52,000	21,000	323,000
G1	255,000	66,000	26,000	347,000
G2	260,000	66,000	26,000	352,000
G3	274,000	66,000	26,000	366,000
G4	275,000	66,000	26,000	367,000
G5	282,000	66,000	26,000	374,000
G6	288,000	66,000	28,000	382,000
G7	290,000	66,000	28,000	384,000
G8	295,000	66,000	28,000	389,000
G9	312,000	66,000	28,000	406,000
G10	316,000	66,000	28,000	410,000
G11	318,000	66,000	28,000	412,000
G12	320,000	66,000	28,000	414,000

^{*}The tuition fee is set for three years from AY 2025-26, 2026-27, and 2027-28. It will be reviewed in the school year 2026-27. The General, Catering, and the resulting Annual Fees may be revised yearly to reflect Thailand's inflation rates.

ADDITIONAL FEES:

Grade 12 Graduation Fee 5,000

Transportation services are available upon request.

Transportation fees are dependent on distance.

No discount

Please contact the school for pricing details. Fees can be paid by semester.

PAYMENT DISCOUNTS:

One single payment for the whole year:

Two payments by semester:
Four payments by quarter:

1.5% discount from the annual tuition (after other discount)1.0% discount from the semester tuition (after other discount)

• Payment discounts apply only to the tuition fee.

- There will be no additional charges for the use of Visa and MasterCard if payments are made on or before the payment deadline.
- No payment discounts are available for families who pay after the academic year or semester has started.















THE AMERICAN CURRICULUM



The Authentic Learning Model

The Authentic Learning model uses methods that can be used for real-world experiences. It is a holistic approach to learning while incorporating 21st century skills.

NURSERY & KG

Theme-Based Learning

An approach to stimulate and enable young persons to naturally observe, understand, and learn a wide range of skills through diverse, naturally existing themes.

ELEMENTARY

Discovery-Based Learning

An approach that allows students to be in control of their learning through hands-on exploration and inquiry learn through unique experiences.

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Skills-Based Learning

Where students learn specific skills. They would be able to practice the skill, replicate the same process, and achieve their maximum potential time and time again.

HIGH SCHOOL

Mastery-Based Learning

An instructional approach where students need to demonstrate a deep level of understanding of a topic or subject area. This is also mixed with leadership skills and university preparation.



TEACHERS

Masters Degree Holders



Qualified Education Degree Teachers



Diverse nationalities and expertise

English Emphasis

English is the core medium of instruction where students develop the English language. We also offer Thai and Chinese to prepare students for global competency.

Advanced 2. Placement

Students earn college level credit to prepare them for university while they're still in high school



Extracurricular **Activities**

Students can select special skills according to their interests.



CLASS SIZES



Appropriate teachers to children ratio



Small class sizes



Focuses on 1-on-1 learning

Academic 3. Support Program

Specialized English & Math program to help students improve to transition to the mainstream class.

GUIDANCE



ACADEMIC SUPPORT

We make sure students are supported to confidently pass their classes.



Being loved and cared for is important to have a balanced social health at school.



COLLEGE & CAREER SUPPORT

Students are guided in choosing the right university and given opportunities to qualify.



UNIVERSITIES



Our students are accepted into universities around the world:

> USA **UNITED KINGDOM AUSTRALIA NETHERLANDS JAPAN**

KOREA SINGAPORE THAILAND



t: 02 948 4605

m: 095 264 9445